
Week No Green No stated in Red Byes

1 Tue 30 Sep Reverse on Tue 6 Jan
1 Brookers Chuckers V Raging Bulls 2 Barnton Benders 1
2 Weemans Warriors V Farmerbach 1 Tarvin Terriers 1
2 The Disciples V Helsby Hillsiders 1
1 Rudheath Rogues V Lesters Lions 2

2 Tue 7 Oct Reverse on Tue 13 Jan
2 Barnton Benders V Brookers Chuckers 1 The Disciples 1
1 Farmerbach V Lesters Lions 2 Weemans Warriors 1
1 Helsby Hillsiders V Rudheath Rogues 2
2 Raging Bulls V Tarvin Terriers 1

3 Tue 14 Oct Reverse on Tue 20 Jan
2 Lesters Lions V Raging Bulls 1 Helsby Hillsiders 1
1 Weemans Warriors V Tarvin Terriers 2 Farmerbach 1
1 The Disciples V Barnton Benders 2
2 Rudheath Rogues V Brookers Chuckers 1

4 Tue 21 Oct Reverse on Tue 27 Jan
2 Tarvin Terriers V Farmerbach 1 Barnton Benders 2
1 Brookers Chuckers V Weemans Warriors 2 Rudheath Rogues 1
2 Lesters Lions V The Disciples 1
1 Raging Bulls V Helsby Hillsiders 2

5 Tue 28 Oct Reverse on Tue 3 Feb
1 Tarvin Terriers V Rudheath Rogues 2 Lesters Lions 1
1 Brookers Chuckers V The Disciples 2 Weemans Warriors 2
2 Farmerbach V Raging Bulls 1
2 Helsby Hillsiders V Barnton Benders 1

6 Tue 4 Nov Reverse on Tue 10 Feb
1 Barnton Benders V Lesters Lions 2 Rudheath Rogues 2
2 Brookers Chuckers V Helsby Hillsiders 1 The Disciples 2
2 Weemans Warriors V Raging Bulls 1 Farmerbach 2

Tarvin Terriers 2
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7 Tue 11 Nov Reverse on Tue 17 Feb
1 Helsby Hillsiders V Weemans Warriors 2 Raging Bulls 1
2 The Disciples V Tarvin Terriers 1 Lesters Lions 2
2 Rudheath Rogues V Farmerbach 1 Barnton Benders 3

Brookers Chuckers 1

8 Tue 18 Nov Reverse on Tue 24 Feb
2 Barnton Benders V Weemans Warriors 1 Helsby Hillsiders 2
1 Farmerbach V The Disciples 2 Ledsham 3
2 Lesters Lions V Brookers Chuckers 1
1 Raging Bulls V Rudheath Rogues 2

9 Tue 25 Nov Reverse on Tue 3 Mar
1 Tarvin Terriers V Barnton Benders 2 Raging Bulls 2
2 Farmerbach V Helsby Hillsiders 1 Brookers Chuckers 2
1 Lesters Lions V Weemans Warriors 2
2 Rudheath Rogues V The Disciples 1

10 Tue 2 Dec Reverse on Tue 10 Mar
1 Farmerbach V Brookers Chuckers 2 Rudheath Rogues 3
1 Helsby Hillsiders V Tarvin Terriers 2 Lesters Lions 3
2 Weemans Warriors V The Disciples 1
2 Raging Bulls V Barnton Benders 1

11 Tue 9 Dec Reverse on Tue 17 Mar
1 Barnton Benders V Rudheath Rogues 2 Weemans Warriors 3
2 Brookers Chuckers V Tarvin Terriers 1 Farmerbach 3
2 Lesters Lions V Helsby Hillsiders 1
1 The Disciples V Raging Bulls 2

12 Tue 16 Dec Reverse on Tue 24 Mar
2 Barnton Benders V Farmerbach 1 Raging Bulls 3
1 Tarvin Terriers V Lesters Lions 2 Helsby Hillsiders 3
2 Weemans Warriors V Rudheath Rogues 1 Brookers Chuckers 3

The Disciples 3
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1 Wed 8 Oct Reverse on Wed 14 Jan
1 Gladiators V Grasshoppers 2 Ledsham Blockbusters

2 Mandys Maulers V Piranhas 1
2 Barnton Bumders V Crafty Warriors 1
1 Spartans V The Unbowlievables 2

2 Wed 15 Oct Reverse on Wed 21 Jan
2 Ledsham Blockbusters V Gladiators 1 Barnton Bumders

1 Piranhas V The Unbowlievables 2
1 Crafty Warriors V Spartans 2
2 Grasshoppers V Mandys Maulers 1

3 Wed 22 Oct Reverse on Wed 28 Jan
2 The Unbowlievables V Grasshoppers 1 Piranhas

1 Mandys Maulers V Crafty Warriors 2
1 Barnton Bumders V Ledsham Blockbusters 2
2 Spartans V Gladiators 1

4 Wed 29 Oct Reverse on Wed 4 Feb
2 Gladiators V Mandys Maulers 1 Spartans

1 Ledsham Blockbusters V Piranhas 2
2 The Unbowlievables V Barnton Bumders 1
1 Grasshoppers V Crafty Warriors 2

5 Wed 5 Nov Reverse on Wed 11 Feb
1 Gladiators V Barnton Bumders 2 The Unbowlievables

1 Mandys Maulers V Spartans 2
2 Piranhas V Grasshoppers 1
2 Crafty Warriors V Ledsham Blockbusters 1

6 Wed 12 Nov Reverse on Wed 18 Feb
1 Gladiators V Piranhas 2 Mandys Maulers

2 Ledsham Blockbusters V Spartans 1
1 The Unbowlievables V Crafty Warriors 2
2 Barnton Bumders V Grasshoppers 1
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7 Wed 19 Nov Reverse on Wed 25 Feb
1 Crafty Warriors V Gladiators 2 Grasshoppers

2 Barnton Bumders V Mandys Maulers 1
2 Spartans V Piranhas 1
1 Ledsham Blockbusters V The Unbowlievables 2

8 Wed 26 Nov Reverse on Wed 4 Mar
2 Ledsham Blockbusters V Mandys Maulers 1 Crafty Warriors

1 Piranhas V Barnton Bumders 2
2 The Unbowlievables V Gladiators 1
1 Grasshoppers V Spartans 2

9 Wed 3 Dec Reverse on Wed 11 Mar
1 Grasshoppers V Ledsham Blockbusters 2 Gladiators

2 Piranhas V Crafty Warriors 1
1 The Unbowlievables V Mandys Maulers 2
2 Spartans V Barnton Bumders 1

1 Thu 9 Oct Reverse on Thu 15 Jan
1 Whitley Wizards V Victoria Fools 2 Lady Warriors

2 Bowlfers V Moulton Magicians 1
2 Bowling Stones V Wavertonians 1
1 Hot Totties V Crowton Cavaliers 2

2 Thu 16 Oct Reverse on Thu 22 Jan
2 Lady Warriors V Whitley Wizards 1 Bowling Stones

1 Moulton Magicians V Crowton Cavaliers 2
1 Wavertonians V Hot Totties 2
2 Victoria Fools V Bowlfers 1

3 Thu 23 Oct Reverse on Thu 29 Jan
2 Crowton Cavaliers V Victoria Fools 1 Moulton Magicians

1 Bowlfers V Wavertonians 2
1 Bowling Stones V Lady Warriors 2
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2 Hot Totties V Whitley Wizards 1
4 Thu 30 Oct Reverse on Thu 5 Feb

2 Whitley Wizards V Bowlfers 1 Hot Totties

1 Lady Warriors V Moulton Magicians 2
2 Crowton Cavaliers V Bowling Stones 1
1 Victoria Fools V Wavertonians 2

5 Thu 6 Nov Reverse on Thu 12 Feb
1 Whitley Wizards V Bowling Stones 2 Crowton Cavaliers

1 Bowlfers V Hot Totties 2
2 Moulton Magicians V Victoria Fools 1
2 Wavertonians V Lady Warriors 1

6 Thu 13 Nov Reverse on Thu 19 Feb
1 Whitley Wizards V Moulton Magicians 2 Bowlfers

2 Lady Warriors V Hot Totties 1
1 Crowton Cavaliers V Wavertonians 2
2 Bowling Stones V Victoria Fools 1

7 Thu 20 Nov Reverse on Thu 26 Feb
1 Wavertonians V Whitley Wizards 2 Victoria Fools

2 Bowling Stones V Bowlfers 1
2 Hot Totties V Moulton Magicians 1
1 Lady Warriors V Crowton Cavaliers 2

8 Thu 27 Nov Reverse on Thu 5 Mar
2 Lady Warriors V Bowlfers 1 Wavertonians

1 Moulton Magicians V Bowling Stones 2
2 Crowton Cavaliers V Whitley Wizards 1
1 Victoria Fools V Hot Totties 2

9 Thu 4 Dec Reverse on Thu 12 Mar
1 Victoria Fools V Lady Warriors 2 Whitley Wizards

2 Moulton Magicians V Wavertonians 1
1 Crowton Cavaliers V Bowlfers 2
2 Hot Totties V Bowling Stones 1


